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PARTS LIST

ITEM| QTY | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 [7100-8160 Rotation Bushing Plate
2 1 |7100-8030 Cyclic Roll Bushing
3 1 |7100-8180 Cyclic Roll Bushing Cover
4 4 |AN3-7A 10-32 x 7/8"
5 8 |AN960-10 #10 Flat Washer x .062"
6 4 |MS21042-3 10-32 Stop Nut
7 4 |AN4-5A 1/4"-28 x 5/8"
8 8 |AN960-416 1/4" Flat Washer x .062"
9 4 [MS21042-4 1/4"-28 Stop Nut

Leave slightly loose until
after installing cyclic tube

Bushing Install
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